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CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps
That’s why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Entrees

Pan Seared Salmon wt Curried Fregula, Red
Onions, Asparagus, Cannellini & Feta
Chicken Thighs wt Porcini Mushrooms &
Marsala Sauce, over Potatoes Puree

Pork Involtini wt Grits and Cheese

Meatloaf Stuffed with Frittata, Ham &
Provolone wt Papocchio

Lemon Chicken Thighs wt Mediterranean
Roasted Green Beans

Beef Straccetti wt Lemon Arugula
Vinaigrette & Grana Padano DOP, Roasted
Potato

Salmon Piccata wt Herbed Roasted Veggies
Chicken Thighs wt Red and Yellow Bell
Peppers and Fregula Sarda

Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti

Pan Seared Cod Fillet wt Kalamata Olives,
Capers, and Anchovies, Burst Cherry
Tomato Sauce over Roasted Green Beans

Half Tray
Servs 6to 8

$78
$86
$76
$80
$79
$88
$77
$86
$76

$ 86

Full Tray
Servs 12to 16

$137
$150
$133
$140
$139
$154
$136
$150
$133

$150

Details & Allergens

Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:

Allergens:

Dairy, Wheat, Fish, May Contain Traces of Soy
Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes

Dairy, Wheat

Dairy, Eggs, Wheat, Contain Potatoes

Dairy, Wheat, Tree Nuts (Pinenuts)

Dairy, Contain Potatoes

Dairy, Wheat, Fish

Wheat, Dairy

Dairy, Eggs, Wheat

Wheat, Fish

Before placing an order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy.
Please, take a look at our menu, make your choices, and fill up the form on our website or contact us at info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com or Call (610) 559-4738


mailto:info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com

Mellow

& B 8l N8

[slol) =

Entrees

White Wine Pork Stew, Black Cabbage,
Cannellini Beans, and Daikon Radish

Meat-LESS-Loaf over Zucchine and Spring
Onions, and Yogurt Sauce

Pork Tonnato over Sauteed Asparagus
Red Wine Beef Spezzatino & Roasted
Stewed Potatoes

Chicken al Chianti with Mushrooms over
Potatoes Puree

Chicken Provencal with Roasted Baby
Potatoes

Beef Braciole Pugliesi over Broccoli Rabe

Please, take a look at our menu, make your choices, and fill up the form on our website or contact us at info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com or Call (610) 559-4738

Half Tray
Servs 6to 8
$ 100

$76

$86
$86

$86
$86

$96

CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps
That’s why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Full Tray
Servs 12to 16
$175

$133

$150
$150

$150
$ 150

$168

Details & Allergens

Allergens: Contain Potatoes

Allergen: Dairy, Eggs, Wheat

Allergen:
Allergen:

Fish, Eggs

Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Allergen: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Allergen: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes

Allergens: Dairy, Wheat

Before placing an order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy.
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