



CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps
 That's why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Entrees	Half Tray Servs 6 to 8	Full Tray Servs 12 to 16	Details & Allergens
Pan Seared Salmon wt Curried Fregula, Red Onions, Asparagus, Cannellini & Feta	\$ 78	\$ 137	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat, Fish, May Contain Traces of Soy
Chicken Thighs wt Porcini Mushrooms & Marsala Sauce, over Potatoes Puree	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Pork Involtini wt Grits and Cheese	\$ 76	\$ 133	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat
Meatloaf Stuffed with Frittata, Ham & Provolone wt Papocchio	\$ 80	\$ 140	Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Lemon Chicken Thighs wt Mediterranean Roasted Green Beans	\$ 79	\$ 139	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat, Tree Nuts (Pinenuts)
Beef Straccetti wt Lemon Arugula Vinaigrette & Grana Padano DOP, Roasted Potato	\$ 88	\$ 154	Allergens: Dairy, Contain Potatoes
Salmon Piccata wt Herbed Roasted Veggies	\$ 77	\$ 136	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat, Fish
Chicken Thighs wt Red and Yellow Bell Peppers and Fregula Sarda	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergens: Wheat, Dairy
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti	\$ 76	\$ 133	Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Wheat
Pan Seared Cod Fillet wt Kalamata Olives, Capers, and Anchovies, Burst Cherry Tomato Sauce over Roasted Green Beans	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergens: Wheat, Fish

Before placing an order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Please, take a look at our menu, make your choices, and fill up the form on our website or contact us at info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com or Call (610) 559-4738



CATERING MENU

Our Caterings are made just for your order, NO Stocked Food or Pre-Made Preps
 That's why we need 72 hours of Advice to work your needs at best.

Entrees	Half Tray Servs 6 to 8	Full Tray Servs 12 to 16	Details & Allergens
White Wine Pork Stew, Black Cabbage, Cannellini Beans, and Daikon Radish	\$ 100	\$ 175	Allergens: Contain Potatoes
Meat-LESS-Loaf over Zucchini and Spring Onions, and Yogurt Sauce	\$ 76	\$ 133	Allergen: Dairy, Eggs, Wheat
Pork Tonnato over Sauteed Asparagus	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergen: Fish, Eggs
Red Wine Beef Spezzatino & Roasted Stewed Potatoes	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergen: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Chicken al Chianti with Mushrooms over Potatoes Puree	\$86	\$ 150	Allergen: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Chicken Provencal with Roasted Baby Potatoes	\$ 86	\$ 150	Allergen: Dairy, Wheat, Contain Potatoes
Beef Braciole Pugliesi over Broccoli Rabe	\$ 96	\$ 168	Allergens: Dairy, Wheat

Before placing an order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Please, take a look at our menu, make your choices, and fill up the form on our website or contact us at info.mellowkitchen@gmail.com or Call (610) 559-4738